
Lasts edited: 13/02/2025
Model: HX310

www.smgplant.co.za 1

Material No Current Material Qty OH Model plug in
LR11008185 MOTOR,VARIABLE DISPLACEMENT 1 HX310
LR9077708 GUIDE PULLEY A/C 66 HX310
LR10216340 PUMP,ELEMENT 63 HX310
LR9271754 KIT REPAIR SHAFT 1 HX310
LR5609958 COMPENSATOR 1 HX310
LR9768247 CONNECTION,CABLE 1 HX310
LR10014691 MOTOR,DIRECT CURRENT 1 HX310
LR10011996 DEVICE,ANTI-KINK SPIRAL 24 HX310
LR6202646 RELAY E-BOARD 34 HX310
LR6290073 SENSOR CONNECTING PLATE 3 HX310
LR7373807 LEVER,SAFETY 1 HX310
LR9278623 RK SPEED SENSOR 1 HX310
LR747002001 BALL,STEEL DIA.35 - G40 115 HX310
LR406608301 BOLT,HEX HEAD 109 HX310
LR10051238 LID UNDERCARR. 7 HX310
LR9768248 CONNECTING,CABLE 1 HX310
LR774252314 CLAMP HOSE 28 HX310
LR6201379 SERVICE HOUR METER 3 HX310
LR9367053 WASHER KIT FOR D=100 1 HX310
LR10014729 DRIVER 1 HX310
LR7027205 HEAD LIGHT 6 HX310
LR635867001 SENSOR MOTOR 2 HX310
LR10012119 SWITCH BATTERY 1 HX310
LR5715903 TOOTH,TIP 3 HX310
LR5610297 HOSE BOOM GOOSENECK 2 HX310
LR5611990 RECEIVER-DRIER 2 HX310
LR4901359 HYDRAULIC-TYPE LUBRICATING NIP 53 HX310
LR7362182 SEAL,RADIAL 100X120X8 18 HX310
LR7624177 PIPE SOCKET 57 HX310
LR4901365 HEX BOLT 14 HX310
LR989165301 E-BOARD ARM REST LEFT 1 HX310
LR10222403 FILTER AERATION 8 HX310
LR7367106 CLAMP,HOSE 9 HX310
LR4043124 SCREW,CYLINDER 66 HX310
LR9144762 SEAL 56 HX310 
LR7369061 WEDGE 1 HX310
LR10289795 WASHER, 226 HX310
LR9484008 BUSHING,STEEL 1 HX310
LR7019164 STOPPER DOOR 1 HX310
LR7364108 INSERT,FILTER 5 HX310
LR9268130 SEAL 38 HX310
LR9443217 BALL CAGE 57 HX310
LR10409188 BUSH STICK 3 HX310



Lasts edited: 13/02/2025
Model: HX310

www.smgplant.co.za 2

LR9480295 FOOT BOARD COVERING 2 HX310
LR10346425 SLIDING RAIL 1 HX310
LR10346426 SLIDING RAIL 1 HX310
LR10346435 GRIP 1 HX310
LR4000483 HEX BOLT 40 HX310
LR4000784 SCREW CYLINDER M12X50 38 HX310
LR7380512 O-RING 4 HX310
LR9480525 ROD 2 HX310
LR10043525 HOSE 6 HX310
LR9266089 KIT SEAL 1 HX310
LR10005440 GREASE FITTING 134 HX310
LR4981238 V-BELT DIN 7867 8 PK 1560 2 HX310 
LR7027946 DOUBLE TAPER RING 40 HX310
LR7373874 HALVE FLANGE 16 HX310
LR7362496 BUMPER,RUBBER 3 HX310
LR9273161 CONNECTION,RUBBER 3 HX310
LR10296919 FUEL STRAINER HYDR.TANK 4 HX310
LR9830148 SHEET, 2 HX310
LR10009054 BANJO COUPLING 1 HX310
LR4901343 SEAL,LIP ROTARY SHAFT 1 HX310
LR9355269 COUNTER BRACKET 2 HX310
LR10006370 WASHER 30 HX310
LR4066093 BOLT 27 HX310
LR5106421 INDICATION LOW-PRESS EXHAUST 3 HX310 
LR774373708 TUBE 35 HX310
LR7622803 VALVE,NON-RETURN 8 HX310
LR5607605 GAUGE CONNECTION 1 HX310  
LR5602583 GASKET RING 98 HX310
LR7410211 SCREW FITTING 1 HX310
LR4001696 SCREW,HEXAGON 29 HX310
LR10289803 WASHER > 80 HX310
LR9140351 NIPPLE,HOSE 2 HX310
LR4774024 UNION NUT 26 HX310
LR7364111 FILTER,FUEL 1 HX310
LR7019153 GRIP 1 HX310
LR774376008 SCREW SLEEVE 20 HX310
LR4901513 FUSE E-BOARD 45 HX310
LR4000379 NUT,HEXAGON M6 60 HX310
LR7008157 PROTECTION,CORNER PROFILE 1 HX310  
LR10286359 FLANGE HALF 11 HX310
LR7373268 DISPLAY SUPPORT 1 HX310
LR8655008 GREASE 2 HX310
LR7362178 SEAL,RADIAL 1 HX310  
LR4242024 SNAP RING 1 HX310 



Lasts edited: 13/02/2025
Model: HX310

www.smgplant.co.za 3

LR7014178 O-RING 1 HX310 
LR10024214 LEVER,SWITCH 1 HX310
LR774378208 SCREW PLUG 8 HX310
LR7019154 SEAL 4 HX310
LR7019155 SEAL 3 HX310
LR429612001 ANGLE RING 4 HX310
LR4601173 WASHER 12 HX310
LR7003543 RING,SUPPORTING 3 HX310
LR4600783 HEXAGON NUT COOLER 98 HX310
LR8300004 LH-MOLYKOTE LONGTERM 1 HX310
LR4001246 BOLT,HEX 15 HX310
LR4600198 WASHER 90 HX310
LR7360171 CORNER PROTECT.PROFILE 2 HX310
LR10003140 HEX NUT 4 HX310
LR482430314 SCREW FITTING 5 HX310
LR7026207 TURNING KNOB 2 HX310
LR4000619 NUT 55 HX310
LR7026208 TURNING KNOB 1 HX310
LR4900531 WASHER, 69 HX310
LR7029433 BLIND RIVET 11 HX310
LR774376108 HOSE 4 HX310
LR10412536 CLIP 58 HX310
LR4900837 HEXAGON BOLT IDLER 7 HX310
LR10021310 KIT,SEAL,DISTRIBUTOR BLOC 5 HX310
LR6001713 BULB,LIGHT 30V/1,2W/T3 1 HX310
LR7010008 SUPPORTING WASHER 3 HX310 
LR7041345 SEAL-R764 3 HX310
LR4043163 SCREW 7 HX310
LR4001439 SCREW,HOLLOW (BANJO BOLT) 1 HX310
LR774373808 SCREW FITTING 2 HX310
LR4079240 BOLT,BANJO 5 HX310  
LR4079160 BOLT,BANJO 1 HX310 
LR4900778 CLAMP HOSE 6 HX310
LR7020613 SPOUT 1 HX310
LR7264086 O-RING 4 HX310
LR4900120 BOLT,HEX 8 HX310
LR4002171 SCREW,SOCKET HEAD 4 HX310 
LR10021311 KIT,DISTRIBUTOR BLOC 2 HX310
LR7005587 TIE WRAP 5 HX310
LR4600342 BOX NUT 30 HX310
LR4229913 RIBWASHER 29 HX310
LR4000750 WASHER 38 HX310
LR10289806 WASHER 45 HX310
LR4600901 FLANGE,JOINT 5 HX310



Lasts edited: 13/02/2025
Model: HX310

www.smgplant.co.za 4

LR7364927 CLAMP,HALF 5 HX310
LR774371808 HOSE 5 HX310
LR7362169 SCREW FITTING 5 HX310  
LR4001595 CYLINDER SCREW 1 HX310 
LR7020612 RIVET 5 HX310
LR4043002 SCREW CYLINDER M12X25 6 HX310
LR10012889 PLUG 5 HX310
LR6000167 LIGHT BULB 5 HX310
LR774376508 PIPE UNION 2 HX310
LR7028346 O-RING 4 HX310
LR4066098 HEX BOLT 1 HX310
LR7264360 O-RING 3 HX310
LR10014701 GREASE NIPPLE CAP 5 HX310
LR7370889 HEX NUT 2 HX310
LR4000779 WASHER 28 HX310
LR4901512 FUSE E-BORD 10 HX310
LR774373408 EXTENSION 3 HX310
LR4600516 SCREW,CYLINDER 10 HX310
LR4000381 NUT HEX M8 21 HX310
LR4000383 NUT HEX 18 HX310
LR10289802 WASHER 21 HX310
LR10014694 O-RING 5 HX310
LR4901429 NUT,HEXAGON 14 HX310
LR7020610 THREADED INSERT 2 HX310
LR4000498 CIRCLIP 16 HX310
LR4900128 HEXAGON BOLT COOLER 13 HX310
LR4900507 NUT,UNION DIN 3870 AL 8 A3C 2 HX310
LR7368904 O-RING FUEL TANK 7 HX310 
LR4901573 NUT,HEX 16 HX310
LR4901217 SCREW,SOCKET HEAD 4 HX310
LR4043082 SCREW,SOCKET HEAD 8 HX310
LR7101040 RING,SEALING 10 HX310 
LR7007952 SEALING,RING 2 HX310 
LR4600218 CIRCLIP 9 HX310
LR4900546 NUT HEX 34 HX310
LR4066042 HEX BOLT 2 HX310
LR7363743 LOCKWASHER,SIDE DOOR 1 HX310 
LR4002017 SHEET-METAL SCREW 8 HX310
LR4229911 LOCK WASHER 3 HX310
LR4600384 SCREW,SOCKET HEAD 5 HX310
LR4600068 CYLINDER SCREW 6 HX310
LR4240007 CIRCLIP 1 HX310
LR4900539 SCREW 2 HX310
LR4902252 CYLINDER SCREW 6 HX310 



Lasts edited: 13/02/2025
Model: HX310

www.smgplant.co.za 5

LR4600814 WASHER 5 HX310
LR7364904 LID PLATE 4 HX310
LR4902073 SHEET-METAL SCREW 5 HX310
LR4042062 CYLINDER SCREW 2 HX310
LR4600644 SHEET-METAL SCREW 1 HX310


